Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Williams - (535185) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.23
29.79
30.03
30.41
30.47
31.09
31.56
32.08
33.69
33.89
36.70
38.58
40.69
41.89
47.67
48.84
49.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.23
30.03
29.79
30.41
30.47

31.09
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

411
389
379
365
363
342
327
311
269
264
208
179
152
139
94
88
85

WA Pts

411
379
389
365
363
342

Round

I =m m T

Round

H

Date

15/12/19
02/06/18
23/06/19
22/07117
24/06/17
25/06/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
17/10/15
13/12/15
04/07/15
05/10/14
27/09/14
18/01/14
14/04/13
23/06/13
28/09/13

Date

15/12/19
23/06/19
02/06/18
22/07/17
24/06/17
25/06/16

Meet

Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
Alton & District Club Championship

Alton & District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Alton District Club Championships

Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet

Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Meet

Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Club Championship

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Alton District Club Championships

Alton District Club Championships

Venue

Hart

Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton

Woking
Surrey
Waterlooville

Alton

Venue

Hart

Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.08
31.56
33.89
33.69
36.70
38.58
40.69
41.89
49.38
48.84
47.67

Copyright 2024

311

264
269
208
179
152
139
85
88
94

31/01/16
31/01/16
13/12/15
17/10/15
04/07/15
05/10/14
27/09/14
18/01/14
28/09/13
23/06/13
14/04/13

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet

Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton

Woking

Alton
Waterlooville

Surrey

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



