Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Williams - (535185) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Venue Hart Alton Alton Waterlooville Alton	Club Swam Under Alton & Dist Alton & Dist Alton & Dist Alton & Dist Alton & Dist	2 3 4 4 3
Alton Alton Waterlooville Alton	Alton & Dist Alton & Dist Alton & Dist	4 4
Alton Waterlooville Alton	Alton & Dist Alton & Dist	4
Waterlooville Alton	Alton & Dist	
Alton		3
	Alton & Dist	
		4
Alton	Alton & Dist	4
Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
Alton	Alton & Dist	4
Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
Waterlooville		3
Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
Alton	Alton & Dist	4
Woking	Alton & Dist	4
Surrey	Alton & Dist	3
Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
Alton	Alton & Dist	4
	Waterlooville Alton Southampton Waterlooville Southampton Alton Woking Surrey Waterlooville	WaterloovilleAlton & DistAltonAlton & DistSouthamptonAlton & DistWaterloovilleSouthamptonAlton & DistAlton & DistAltonAlton & DistWokingAlton & DistSurreyAlton & DistWaterloovilleAlton & Dist

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	29.23	411	Н	15/12/19	Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
	30.03	379	F	23/06/19	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
	29.79	389	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
	30.41	365	F	22/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
	30.47	363	F	24/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
Co	31.09 pyright 202	342 4	F	25/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
32.08	311	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
31.56	327	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
33.89	264	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
33.69	269	F	17/10/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
36.70	208	Н	04/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville		3
38.58	179	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
40.69	152	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
41.89	139	F	18/01/14	Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
49.38	85		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
48.84	88	Н	23/06/13	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
47.67	94	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Alton & Dist	3